Basic 900000.00 900000.00

HRA 680000.00 680000.00

ESpecialAllowances 56506.67 56506.67

PF Employee 108000.00

Total Earnings : Rs. 1636506.67 1659495.83 Total Deductions : Rs. 108000.00

Net Pay for the month (Total Earnings - Total Deductions): Rs. 1551495.83

Net Pay in words : Fifteen Lakhs Fifty One Thousand Four

Hundred and Ninety Five rupees and Eighty Three paise only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM

GENERATED REPORT